
Addendum No. 8 

Bid 039-19- Side Stream Storage Vessels 

For 

The City of Fairhope Public Utilities 

Wastewater Department 

 

 

EXTENSION TO DURATION OF OFFER:  In consideration of the work needed for evaluating the tank bids 
to determine the best value for the City of Fairhope, the withdrawal period of the Bid referenced in the 
Advertisement and the Duration of Offer, Page 5, Paragraph 1.09 in the Invitation and Instructions to 
Bidders, and anywhere else in the bid documents there is a reference to the duration of the offer, is 
extended from 30 days to 45 days to properly evaluate each bid. 

 

 

 

Bidders are to sign and include signed Addendum 8 with submitted bid documents. 
 
 
 
Acknowledged: 
 
_________________________________________ 
Company 
 
_________________________________________ 
By  
 

 

 

 

Purchasing Manager  

City of Fairhope  

Posted: 10/22/2019 

 


